
Lancaster

1256 Hwy. 9 Bypass, West  Lancaster, SC 29720  
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SHOPPING CENTER HIGHLIGHTS

Leasing Contact:
Josh Owens
843.724.3505

jowens@zpi.net w w w . z p i . n e t

Lancer Center is located in Lancaster’s prime retail 

corridor on the Hwy 9 Bypass. The 180,194-square-

foot center received a facade renovation in 2013. 

Anchor tenants include BI-LO, Big Lots, and 

Badcock Furniture. Other National Tenants include

Petsense, It’s Fashion, CitiTrends, H & R Block and

Hibbett Sporting Goods.
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HWY 9 BYPASS W
20,800 VPD

Tenant Key
1256 
1256B 
1252 
1248 
1244 
1240 
1238
1236
1234 
1232 
1228 
1224 
1220 
1216 
1212 
1208 
1206 
1260 
1204 
1202 

BI-LO            34,100 sf
Petsense             8,329 sf
GNC              1,500 sf
Suit Deals             1,500 sf
H&R Block             2,000 sf
Hot Deals             2,000 sf
Jin Chinese Buffet            4,940 sf
AVAILABLE                            3,080 sf
Hibbett Sporting Goods      6,800 sf
Check Into Cash            1,600 sf
Gilbert Vape             1,600 sf
Cricket Wireless             1,600 sf
Pioneer Credit            2,700 sf
Dance Works Unlimited       4,000 sf
Kids First Dental            3,000 sf
Its Fashion             6,300 sf
Big Lots           28,257 sf
CitiTrends           17,360 sf
AVAILABLE           16,568 sf
Badcock Furniture          32,960 sf

Notice of disclaimer:  Tenant names on this plan represent leases which are executed, in negotiation, or proposed.  
All square footages and dimensions are approximate and subject to field verification.

L e a s i n g  C o n t a c t :  
J o s h  O w e n s
8 4 3 . 7 2 4 . 3 5 0 5
j o w e n s @ z p i . n e t

Z i f f  Propert ies,  Inc.
200 Wingo Way, Suite 100
Mount Pleasant,  SC 29464

843.724.3500
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Check Into Cash

Murphy
Express

Farmer’s Home
Furnishing

The Jameson Inn

S
u

it
e

 1
2

3
6

S
u

it
e

 1
2

3
2


	Lancer Page 1(2016 Design)
	Lancer Page 2 (2016 Design)

